
No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottazzo Simona (08/1438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 0 0 0,00

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 0 0 0,00

Bottazzo Simona 08/1438 0 0 0,00

Cangi Marica 08/1408 0 0 0,00

Diodato Veronica 08/715 0 0 0,00

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 0 0 0,00

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 0 0 0,00

Monsù Martina 08/1431 0 0 0,00

I Baloss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Della Pietra Costanzo (08/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lainà Vincenzo (08/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Della Pietra Costanzo 08/1534 0 0 0,00

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 0 0 0,00

Lainà Vincenzo 08/1542 0 0 0,00

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 0 0 0,00

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 0 0 0,00

I Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 0 0 0,00

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 0 0 0,00

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 0 0 0,00

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 0 0 0,00

Marelli Luca 08/1462 0 0 0,00

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 0 0 0,00

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 0 0 0,00

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 0 0 0,00

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 0 0 0,00

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 0 0 0,00

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 0 0 0,00

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 0 0 0,00

Pinto Ribeiro Campos 08/1545 0 0 0,00

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 0 0 0,00


